2023-2024 Bell Schedule

EARLY
REGULAR RELEASE ELEMENTARY LUNCH

DAYS DAYS R Lunch
Warning bell 7:55 am 07:55 necess Lunch
Period 1 8:00 - 8:50 8:00—8:35 TK/Kinder 11:00 - 11:20 11:20-11:40
Period 2 8:54 - 9:42 8:39 - 9:09 152" grade  11:05—11:25 11:25-11:45
Period 3 9:46 -10:34 9:13-9:43 39-4" grade  11:10 - 11:30 11:30-11:50
Period 4 10:38-11:26 ) 9:47 =10:17 561 grade  11:15 - 11:35 11:35-11:55
Period 5 11:30 - 12:18 10:21-10:51
Lunch 12:18 - 12:48 12:00-12:30 SECONDARY LUNCH
Period 6 12:50 - 1:38 10:55-11:25 2thq oth de 1218 12:48
Period 7 1:42 - 2:30 11:29- 12:00 ~temgrade le.lo—le.
Dismissal 2:30 pm 12:30 pm

Elementary Recess
(TK-6) 9:45 — 10:00

School District: 1236 Elementary: 2472
SAT School Code: 481560

High School: 2473
ESD: 171 County: 13 District: 167
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2023-2024 Calendar
School Year: Tuesday 8/29/2023 — Wednesday 06/12/2024

Semester 1: Tuesday 8/29/2023 — Tuesday 01/23/2024
Quarter 1: Tuesday 08/29/2023 —Wednesday 11/01/2023
Quarter 2: Thursday 11/02/2023 — Tuesday 01/23/2024

Semester 2: Wednesday 01/24/2024 — Wednesday 06/12/2024
Quarter 3: Wednesday 01/24/2024 — Friday 03/29/2024
Quarter 4: Monday 04/08/2024 — Wednesday 06/12/2024

Winter Break: Wednesday 12/20/2023 — Tuesday 01/02/2024

Spring Break: Monday 04/01/2024 — Friday 04/05/2024
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Progress Reports & Grading Periods

QL Q2/st Q3 Q4/s2
4Y> weeks*: 10/6/23 12/08/23 03/02/24 05/04/24
End of quarter: 11/01/23 01/23/24 03/29/24 06/12/24
Grades due to office: 11/03/23 01/25/24 04/09/24 06/14/24
Distribute report cards by: 11/10/23 02/02/24 04/17/24 06/21/24

* K-12 staff: If sending progress reports, it is recommended to send them at 4 % weeks. You may send one any time.
These progress reports should be mailed out 3 days after the end of each 4% week period.
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